Kasalar

Uriin

VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS120S 300W ATX KASA

VENTO VS121S 300W ATX KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100A 4x120mm ARGB mATX

GAMING KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 400W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W (PEAK) MICRO ATX KASA

VENTO VS120S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

VENTO VS121S 650W 80+ ATX KASA

VENTO VS121S 500W (PEAK) ATX KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100A D60 600W 80+ Bronze
mATX KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Msi

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

61,95

61,95

72,45

72,45

72,45

72,45

82,95

82,95

89,25

103,

103,

124,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95

usb

95
usb

95
usb



VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VG15FE 650W 80 PLUS TEMPRELI CAM ATX
KASA

VG3400S 550W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

VG15FE 750W GEN5 PSU TEMPERLI CAM
GAMING KASA

VG12AL 850W 80+ GEN5 (HD2-850W) PSU
KASA

MSI Meg Maestro 700L PZ Panoramik Cam USB

3.2 RGB

MSI MEG PROSPECT 700R GAMING KASA

MSI MAG SHIELD M301 GAMING KASA

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

VENTO

CI0 TML117 300W MICRO ATX KASA

CIO TML117 356W MICRO ATX KASA

VS116F 400W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS116F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

TA-K61 500W KASA

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Msi

Msi

Msi

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

135,

145,

166,

166,

523,

555,

61,95

72,45

72,45

78,75

78,75

82,95

89,25

89,25

45
usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



VENTO TA-K61 350W KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100R 4X120mm ARGB mATX
GAMING KASA

VENTO VS114F 400W (PEAK) MID TOWER KASA

VENTO VS116F 300W MIDI TOWER KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100M TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

VENTO TA-K61 450W KASA

VENTO VS116F 500W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M120A AIRFLOW SIYAH ATX
GAMING KASA

VENTO TA-K61 550W KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 100R USB 3.2 ATX MID-TOWER
KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 100R TEMPERLI CAM ATX GAMING
KASA

VENTO TA-K61 400W KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 320R AIRFLOW SIYAH ATX GAMING
KASA

VENTO VG15FE 5506W PSU TEMPERLI CAM GAMING
KASA

Vento

Msi

Vento

Vento

Msi

Vento

Vento

Msi

Vento

Msi

Msi

Vento

Msi

Vento

89,25

93,45

93,45

93,45

94,50

99,75

103,

103,

103,

103,

103,

103,

114,

124,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

95
usb

45
usb

95
usb



- Q i

VENTO VG1OF 550W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 112R 4x120mm ARGB T.CAM ATX

KASA

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

VENTO VG3400S 650W 80+ PSU GAMING KASA

MSI MAG FORGE 120A B65 650W 80+ BRONZE ATX

KASA

MAG PANO M10OR PZ M-ATX SIYAH CASE

VENTO VG1OF 650W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

MAG PANO M100R PZ WHITE M-ATX CASE

VENTO TA-K61 750W KASA

VENTO VG1OF 750W GEN5 TEMPERLI CAM GAMING

KASA

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ BLACK 4X120MM ARGB FAN

MSI MAG PANO 100R PZ WHITE 4X120MM ARGB FAN

USB 3.

MSI MPG VELOX 100P AIRFLOW USB 3.2 4X FAN
ATX KASA

Vento

Msi

Vento

Vento

Msi

Msi

Vento

Msi

Vento

Vento

Vento

Msi

Msi

Msi

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

131,25
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

166,95
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb



Q

VENTO VG4200S 750W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300P AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MAG VAMPIRIC 300R 1x120mm ARGB FANLI

ATX KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW KASA

MSI MPG GUNGNIR 300R AIRFLOW WHITE KASA

VENTO VG4200S 850W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

Vento

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Vento

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

229,95
usb

240,45
usb

271,95
usb



